41 42  kreon plug & play 2023
Ø40
30
00
12
6
75
Ø40

KR791202 - ceiling rose, double, black,  L500 x W50 x H30 CD - casambi dim
(only for double rose)
Ordering example: KR791431-PD
Ordering Codes
KR_______- ___
basic code CCT-CRI kap finish
KR991331 - oran stone kap, pendant, small cylinder, white 9027 P1 - white/white
KR991332 - oran stone kap, pendant, small cylinder, black 9030 P2 - black/black
KR991431 - oran stone kap, pendant, long cylinder, white A3 - black/grey
KR991432 - oran stone kap, pendant, long cylinder, black A4 - black/bronze
KR991131 - oran stone kap, pendant, large cylinder, white
KR991132 - oran stone kap, pendant, large cylinder, black
KR991231 - oran stone kap, pendant, long cube, white
KR991232 - oran stone kap, pendant, long cube, black
Ordering example: KR991331-9027-P1
The range of kreon stone collection is characterized by a glow
of light that creates a pleasant atmosphere through
the translucent mineral material. In addition, the pendant
luminaires have a diffused downward beam providing